

---

## Furnizare produse de curatenie pentru Comuna Frumusani

I.D.: 81682277

---

Data publicarii	02.05.23	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 924,37 RON - 924,37 RON

---

Descriere: 1 MISTER PROPER 1L buc 5 10.92 54.62 2 AJAX GEAM PISTOL 500 ML buc 5 10.08 50.42 3 CLOR BYO 2L buc 5 5.88 29.41 4 HARTIE IGIENICA ZEWA 3 STR 8/SET Set 3 19.33 57.98 5 MICAS PROSOP 300M 2STRATURI buc 3 50.42 151.26 6 LAVETE BUMBAC ALBE buc 50 1.51 75.63 7 DOVE SAPUN LICHID 250ML buc 5 8.40 42.02 8 SANO BON BLUE ODOZIZANT WC buc 10 8.40 84.03 9 DETARTRANT NUFAR CLASIC 800 ML buc 5 8.40 42.02 10 COADA LEMN FILETAT buc 5 2.94 14.71 11 MATURA SORG BUCSA PLASTIC buc 5 33.61 168.07 12 MATURA EUROPEA buc 3 5.88 17.65 13 MOP BUMBAC 250G buc 5 5.04 25.21 14 GALEATA 15L+STORCATOR buc 5 16.81 84.03 15 SACI MENAJ 60L 15BUC/ROLA buc 5 5.46 27.31

---